Row Labels

Advocacy and civic activities

Aged Care

Aged care activities

Animal protection

Civic and advocacy activities

Culture and arts

Economic, social and community development
Emergency and relief
Employment and training

Environmental activities

Grant-making activities

Higher education

Hospital services and rehabilitation activities
Housing activities

Income support and maintenance
International activities

Law and legal services

Mental health and crisis intervention
Other education

Other health service delivery

Other philanthropic intermediaries and voluntarism promotion
Other recreation

Other recreation and social club activity
Primary and secondary education
Religious activities

Research

Social services

Sports

Support for the mentally ill & marginalised
(blank)

Grand Total

Count of Charity Activity Main Activity
915
1
1349
613
16
2429
2634
1339
514
916
2982
627
380
852
222
522
198
588
3969
1836
635
772
14
4083
14252
624
3578
242
1

47103



