Row Labels	Count of Charity Activity Main Activity
Advocacy and civic activities	915
Aged Care	1
Aged care activities	1349
Animal protection	613
Civic and advocacy activities	16
Culture and arts	2429
Economic, social and community development	2634
Emergency and relief	1339
Employment and training	514
Environmental activities	916
Grant-making activities	2982
Higher education	627
Hospital services and rehabilitation activities	380
Housing activities	852
Income support and maintenance	222
International activities	522
Law and legal services	198
Mental health and crisis intervention	588
Other education	3969
Other health service delivery	1836
Other philanthropic intermediaries and voluntarism promotion	635
Other recreation	772
Other recreation and social club activity	14
Primary and secondary education	4083
Religious activities	14252
Research	624
Social services	3578
Sports	242
Support for the mentally ill & marginalised	1
(blank)	
Grand Total	47103